Economic Metallic Coated Float Glass Flat Mirror
Z-OPTICS LIMITED
Tel: +86-577-8181-0885
Ver.210112
w
w
w
.z
-o
p
ti
cs
.c
o
m
• Material: Float Glass
• Surface Figure : 4-6 λ @633nm
• Surface Quality: 120-80
• Parallelism:<3’
• Diameter Tolerance: +0.0/-0.25mm
• Thickness Tolerance: ±0.25mm
• Chamfer: 0.2~0.5mmX45o
• Coating: see product list
Size
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Part No.
Coating – Al Coating – UVAl Coating-Ag Coating - Au
φ25.0 2.3 MIR0250-23-AL-E MIR0250-23-UVAL-E MIR0250-23-AG-E MIR0250-23-AU-E
12.5x12.5 2.3 MIR0-125X125-23-AL-E MIR0-125X125-23-UVAL-E MIR0-125X125-23-AG-E MIR0-125X125-23-AU-E
φ20.0 2.3 MIR0200-23-AL-E MIR0200-23-UVAL-E MIR0200-23-AG-E MIR0200-23-AU-E
20.0x20.0 2.3 MIR0-200X200-23-AL-E MIR0-200X200-23-UVAL-E MIR0-200X200-23-AG-E MIR0-200X200-23-AU-E
20.0x28.0 2.3 MIR0-200X280-23-AL-E MIR0-200X280-23-UVAL-E MIR0-200X280-23-AG-E MIR0-200X280-23-AU-E
φ25.0 2.3 MIR0250-23-AL-E MIR0250-23-UVAL-E MIR0250-23-AG-E MIR0250-23-AU-E
25.0x25.0 2.3 MIR0-250X250-23-AL-E MIR0-250X250-23-UVAL-E MIR0-250X250-23-AG-E MIR0-250X250-23-AU-E
25.0x35.0 2.3 MIR0-250X350-23-AL-E MIR0-250X350-23-UVAL-E MIR0-250X350-23-AG-E MIR0-250X350-23-AU-E
φ25.4 2.3 MIR0254-23-AL-E MIR0254-23-UVAL-E MIR0254-23-AG-E MIR0254-23-AU-E
φ30.0 2.3 MIR0300-23-AL-E MIR0300-23-UVAL-E MIR0300-23-AG-E MIR0300-23-AU-E
30.0x30.0 2.3 MIR0-300X300-23-AL-E MIR0-300X300-23-UVAL-E MIR0-300X300-23-AG-E MIR0-300X300-23-AU-E
φ38.0 2.3 MIR0380-23-AL-E MIR0380-23-UVAL-E MIR0380-23-AG-E MIR0380-23-AU-E
φ50.0 2.3 MIR0500-23-AL-E MIR0500-23-UVAL-E MIR0500-23-AG-E MIR0500-23-AU-E
50.0x50.0 2.3 MIR0-500X500-23-AL-E MIR0-500X500-23-UVAL-E MIR0-500X500-23-AG-E MIR0-500X500-23-AU-E
50.0x75.0 2.3 MIR0500X750-23-AL-E MIR0500X750-23-UVAL-E MIR0500X750-23-AG-E MIR0500X750-23-AU-E
φ75.0 2.3 MIR0750-23-AL-E MIR0750-23-UVAL-E MIR0750-23-AG-E MIR0750-23-AU-E
75.0x75.0 2.3 MIR0-750X750-23-AL-E MIR0-750X750-23-UVAL-E MIR0-750X750-23-AG-E MIR0-750X750-23-AU-E
75.0x100.0 2.3 MIR0-750X1000-23-AL-E MIR0-750X1000-23-UVAL-E MIR0-750X1000-23-AG-E MIR0-750X1000-23-AU-E
Ec
o
n
o
m
ic
 M
e
ta
l C
o
at
e
d
B
ro
ad
b
an
d
 K
9
 F
la
t
M
ir
ro
r
2
Remarks:
1. The edges of the square and rectangular mirrors in the list are cut and not finely ground.
2. Our company can provide OEM products and services according to the needs of users.
3. The rectangular reflector is suitable for 45⁰ incidence.
Unless otherwise specified, all dimensions are in mm
Z-
Opt
ics